
Todd Beamer High School Bell Schedule 2023-24 
 

   
 

Green Day: Periods 1, 3, 5 7 

 

Blue Day: Periods 2, 4, 6, 8 

 

Regular Schedule 

Monday/Thursday 

 

Advisory Schedule 

Tuesday/Wednesday 

Early Release Fridays 

Lunch is based on 7/8 period  

 

Period 1 or 2 

 

7:25-8:50  7:25-8:42 Period 1 or 2 

7:25-8:32 

ADVISORY -No Advisory- 8:47-9:19  
morning announcements 

-No Advisory- 

Period 3 or 4 

 

8:55-10:25  
morning announcements  

9:24-10:41  Period 3 or 4 

8:37-9:46 
morning announcements 

1st LUNCH: All Upstairs Classes 

Period 5 or 6 

10:25-10:55 

11:00-12:25  

10:41-11:11 

11:16-12:33  

Period 5 or 6 

9:51-10:58 

Period 5 or 6 

2nd LUNCH: Downstairs and Portables 

10:30-11:55  

11:55-12:25 

10:46-12:03  

12:03-12:33 

Period 7 or 8 12:30-1:55  

 

  

12:38-1:55  

  

 

  

Period 7 or 8 

10:58-11:28 - 1st Lunch 
All Upstairs Classes 

11:33-12:40 Class time 

Period 7 or 8 

11:03-12:10 Class time 

12:10-12:40 - 2nd Lunch 
Downstairs and Portables 

 


