Todd Beamer High School Bell Schedule 2023-24

Green Day: Periods 1, 3, 5 7 Blue Day: Periods 2, 4, 6, 8	Regular Schedule Monday/Thursday	Advisory Schedule Tuesday/Wednesday	Early Release Fridays Lunch is based on 7/8 period
Period 1 or 2	7:25-8:50	7:25-8:42	Period 1 or 2 7:25-8:32
ADVISORY	-No Advisory-	8:47-9:19 morning announcements	-No Advisory-
Period 3 or 4	8:55-10:25 morning announcements	9:24-10:41	Period 3 or 4 8:37-9:46 morning announcements
1st LUNCH: All Upstairs Classes	<mark>10:25-10:55</mark>	<mark>10:41-11:11</mark>	Period 5 or 6
Period 5 or 6	11:00-12:25	11:16-12:33	9:51-10:58
Period 5 or 6	10:30-11:55	10:46-12:03	
2nd LUNCH: Downstairs and Portables	<mark>11:55-12:25</mark>	<mark>12:03-12:33</mark>	
Period 7 or 8	12:30-1:55	12:38-1:55	Period 7 or 8 10:58-11:28 - 1 st Lunch All Upstairs Classes 11:33-12:40 Class time Period 7 or 8 11:03-12:10 Class time 12:10-12:40 - 2nd Lunch Downstairs and Portables